M1
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal.
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.
Full Door Units
Door/Drawer Units
up to 24” wide 30” and wider
up to 24” wide 30” and wider

48”                 1560177W
42”                 1860177W
1000mm        1760177W
513mm          1663011W                1663211W                     1
Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors
15”                 1963011W                1963211W                     1
24”                 1263011W                1263211W                     1
18”                 1163011W                1163211W                     1
36”                 1463011W                        -                             2
30”                 1363011W                        -                             2
48”                 1563011W                        -                             2
42”                 1863011W                        -                             2
1000mm        1763011W                        -                             2
513mm           HR00020
Width            Item Number
15”                  HR00015
24”                  HR00024
18”                  HR00018
36”                  HR00036
30”                  HR00030
48”                  HR00048
42”                  HR00042
1000mm         HR00040
W
o
o